2012 Rich East Boys Triangular meet Assignments

EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364 16
Lane Seed Bib# Name » Team Lane Seed Bib# Name » Team 1932

1: Fr/So Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1 6: Varsity Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11) 1 NT 190 LaRon Rogers * Rich East
8 (12) 2 NT 221 Wallace Muhammad * Rich South
3 (21) 3
7 (22) 4
2 (31) 5
6 (32) 6
1 (41) 9:45.8 Relay Team ° Rich East 7
5 (42) 8
9
2: Varsity Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1 10
4 (11) 11
8 (12) 12
3 (21)
7 (22) 7: Fr/So Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
2 (31) NT Relay Team ¢ Rich South 1
6 (32) 2
1 (41) 9:15.60 Relay Team ¢ Rich East 3
5 (42) 4 NT 161 Nick Moody * Rich East
5
3: Fr/So Boys 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1 6
1 7
2 8
3 NTB Relay Team ¢ Rich Central
4 45.50 Relay Team ¢ Rich East 8: Varsity Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals -
5 NTA Relay Team ¢ Rich Central 1
6 NTC Relay Team « Rich Central 2 NT 217 Jared Jubert « Rich South
7 3 NT 188 Davaughn Price  Rich East
8 4 15.9 170 Jonathan Blackwell « Rich East
5 NT 214 Roy Hickman « Rich South
4: Varsity Boys 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1 6 NT 180 Odes Jackson « Rich East
1 7
2 8
3 NT Relay Team ¢ Rich South
4 43.20 Relay Team - Rich East 9: Fr/So Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
5 NT Relay Team  Rich Central 1 NT 157 Alvin Lacy ¢ Rich East
6 2 NT 159 Kendell Miller  Rich East
7 3 NT 102 Samuel Aluko * Rich Central
8 4 NT 160 Josiah Milton « Rich East
5 NT 121 Kyree Jones * Rich Central
5: Fr/So Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1 6 NT 132 Twon Taylor « Rich Central
1 7 NT 106 DeMarea Chancellor « Rich Central
2 8
3 Fr/iSo Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
4 1 12.2 167 Jaleel Tripplett  Rich East
S 2 12.0 131 Miquel Smoot « Rich Central
6 3 11.7 110 Cantrell Davis ¢ Rich Central
7 4 11.3 168 Derrick Williams * Rich East
8 5 11.7 124 Ahmad McClellan * Rich Central
9 6 11.9 130 JaQuwon Small « Rich Central
10 7 12.00 202 Deshawn Spivey * Rich South
11 8 NT 158 Kendall Merrit + Rich East
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10: Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

NOoO o WN -

NT
NT
NT

179
181
151

Carleto Jackson ¢ Rich East
Keanan Jones * Rich East
Isaac Rodgers * Rich Central

Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

~NOoO O ON

NT
11.7
11.55
11.6
NT
NT

177
140
208
149
143
148

Darius Gilmore « Rich East

Breon Glass ¢ Rich Central
Chapman Christopher « Rich South
Quinten Nash * Rich Central

Nick Hope ¢ Rich Central

Anthony Love ¢ Rich Central

Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1

0O ~NO O WN

11.4
11.2
11.1
11.00
11.1
11.2
11.2
11.5

174
198
172
204
199
137
150
146

Carl Cook ¢ Rich East

Richard White * Rich East
Berwyn Causey * Rich East
Sean Arowaju « Rich South
Rondell Willingham « Rich East
Gaston Butler « Rich Central
Jourdon Redmond ¢ Rich Central
DeSean Jordan * Rich Central

11: Fr/So Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
3 (21)
7 (22)
11 (23)
2 (31)
6 (32)
10 (33)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)

NT

NT

NT
NT

3:56.00

NT

162

109

155
105

202
123

Meriur Nickolson ¢ Rich East

Michael Cross ¢ Rich Central

Darius Anthony « Rich East
Tyrone Carlisle « Rich Central

Deshawn Spivey ¢ Rich South
Blake Matthews ¢ Rich Central

12: Varsity Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4 (11)
8 (12)
12 (13)
3 (21)
7 (22)
11 (23)
2 (31)

6 (32)
10 (33)
1 (41)
5 (42)
9 (43)

NT

NT

NT

NT

2:24.3
NT

185

205

186 Ompopnmwon Osaretin * Rich East

195

227
189

Kenneth Naylor « Rich East

Bryant Bender ¢ Rich South

Dalante Thomas * Rich East

Terrence Smith ¢ Rich South
Alex Rivers ¢ Rich East
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13: Fr/So Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

O ~NOoO O~ WN

NTB
1:37.80
NTA
NTC

Relay Team  Rich Central
Relay Team ¢ Rich East

Relay Team  Rich Central
Relay Team  Rich Central

14: Varsity Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

O NO O OODN -

NTA
1:32.40
NTA

Relay Team  Rich Central
Relay Team ¢ Rich East
Relay Team ¢ Rich South

15: Fr/So Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

O~NO OB WN -

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

155
157
104
162
116

Darius Anthony « Rich East
Alvin Lacy * Rich East
Thomas Brown ¢ Rich Central
Meriur Nickolson ¢ Rich East
Keith Hoskins ¢ Rich Central

Fr/So Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

ONOOBAWN -

1

N

~NOo bW

NT
NT
1:24.0
59.0
1:02.0
NT
NT
NT

133
102
202
119
120
111
160
128

Rashad White * Rich Central
Samuel Aluko ¢ Rich Central
Deshawn Spivey ¢ Rich South
Henry Jaron ¢ Rich Central
Brown Jerome ¢ Rich Central
Zachary Elery « Rich Central
Josiah Milton * Rich East
Brandon Reed ¢ Rich Central

NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

147
186

177
143
189
183
179

16: Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

Evander Lee ¢ Rich Central
Ompopnmwon Osaretin « Rich East

Darius Gilmore * Rich East
Nick Hope ¢ Rich Central
Alex Rivers ¢ Rich East
Hasini Morrow * Rich East
Carleto Jackson ¢ Rich East

Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

O ~NO O~ WN

NT
59.0
56.6
53.0
53.5
58.0

NT

NT

194
139
227
150
222
145
182
181

Chris Sylevester * Rich East
Winefrey Felix « Rich Central
Terrence Smith « Rich South
Jourdon Redmond - Rich Central
David Oke « Rich South

Stephan Johnson ¢ Rich Central
Malcolm Miller  Rich East
Keanan Jones ° Rich East
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17: Fr/So Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 21: Fr/So Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 121 Kyree Jones * Rich Central

NT 132 Twon Taylor ¢ Rich Central

NT 159 Kendell Miller  Rich East

NT 160 Josiah Milton ¢ Rich East

NT 157 Alvin Lacy ¢ Rich East

NT 158 Kendall Merrit « Rich East

NT 116 Keith Hoskins ¢ Rich Central

NT 161 Nick Moody * Rich East

O NO OB OODN -
O NO OB OODN -

Fr/iSo Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
35.00 202 Deshawn Spivey « Rich South
241 168 Derrick Williams « Rich East

. ) 23.9 130 JaQuwon Small « Rich Central
NT 224 Darionte Ross * Rich South 23.7 110 Cantrell Davis * Rich Central

18: Varsity Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
2
3
4

41.9 170 Jonathan Blackwell * Rich East 5 23.7 124 Ahmad McClellan * Rich Central
6
7
8

NT 188 Davaughn Price - Rich East 24.0 131 Miquel Smoot * Rich Central
NT 209 Bryan Coleman « Rich South 246 167 Jaleel Tripplett « Rich East

NT 109 Michael Cross * Rich Central

O NO OB OODN -

22: Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
19: Fr/So Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

1
1 2
2 3 NT 140 Breon Glass * Rich Central
3 4 NT 181 Keanan Jones * Rich East
4 5 NT 148 Anthony Love ¢ Rich Central
5 6
6 7
7 8
8
9 Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
10 1
11 2 NT 179 Carleto Jackson * Rich East
12 3 23.6 174 Carl Cook * Rich East
4 23.1 199 Rondell Willingham ¢ Rich East
20: Varsity Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1 5 232 198 Rlchard \_Nhlte ' R'?h East
1 NT 195 Dalante Thomas - Rich East 3 EI 1471; gi’:’(“:i';”]"éi; 'g'g'r’]t'f:l'St
2 NT 212 Louis Henderson ¢ Rich South 8
3 NT 213 Luke Henderson ¢ Rich South
4 Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
5 1 22.8 149 Quinten Nash « Rich Central
6 2 22.7 154 Berry William « Rich Central
7 3 22.5 150 Jourdon Redmond ¢ Rich Central
8 4 22.4 137 Gaston Butler  Rich Central
9 5 22.5 218 Brian Mays * Rich South
10 6 22.6 204 Sean Arowaju * Rich South
11 7 22.8 146 DeSean Jordan ¢+ Rich Central
12 8 23.1 172 Berwyn Causey * Rich East
13
12 23: Fr/So Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals -1
1
16 2
3 NTB Relay Team  Rich Central
4 3:58.70 Relay Team ¢ Rich East
5 4:00.00 Relay Team  Rich Central
6 NTC Relay Team  Rich Central
7
8
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24: Varsity Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

a s wON = O NO OB OODN -

T2 0o~ WN 2

- O

N -

© O NO GO PN -

NTA Relay Team ¢ Rich South
3:44.50 Relay Team ¢ Rich East

NTA Relay Team  Rich Central

NTB Relay Team  Rich Central

25: Fr/So Boys Long Jump -1

ND 105 Tyrone Carlisle « Rich Central

ND 123 Blake Matthews ¢ Rich Central

ND 106 DeMarea Chancellor * Rich Central
ND 156 Marsean Bryant * Rich East

ND 160 Josiah Milton « Rich East

26: Varsity Boys Long Jump - 1

ND 219 Brians Mays ¢ Rich South

ND 216 Mashawn Hughes « Rich South

ND 136 Gerrell Bibbs ¢ Rich Central

ND 138 Justus Elston ¢ Rich Central

ND 197 Earnest Walls « Rich East
17'00" 176 RJ. Foster ¢ Rich East
18'00" 144 Walter Hudson ¢ Rich Central
18'00" 151 Isaac Rodgers ¢ Rich Central
18'09" 169 Deante Bennett « Rich East
19'09" 193 Cameron Smith ¢ Rich East
21'00" 150 Jourdon Redmond ¢ Rich Central

27: FrISo Boys Triple Jump -1

ND 106 DeMarea Chancellor * Rich Central
ND 156 Marsean Bryant * Rich East

ND 123 Blake Matthews * Rich Central

28: Varsity Boys Triple Jump -1
ND 173 Devon Charles * Rich East
ND 138 Justus Elston ¢ Rich Central
ND 203 Dami Arowaju * Rich South
ND 144 Walter Hudson « Rich Central
ND 151 Isaac Rodgers ¢ Rich Central
ND 216 Mashawn Hughes * Rich South
36'06" 169 Deante Bennett « Rich East
38'08" 175 Derrick Flemming * Rich East
42'04" 193 Cameron Smith * Rich East

Lane Seed

O NO OB OODN -

© O NO O PN -

ONOOBAWN -

O NO OB OODN -

TS ©

12
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29: Fr/So Boys Shot Put -1

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

166
201
163
200
101
108
103
112
165
127
129
115

Austin Triechel « Rich East
Dayvon Snell » Rich South
Steven Simmons ¢ Rich East
Zakiya Bell * Rich South

Terrell Alexander * Rich Central
Malik Cole ¢ Rich Central

Justin Balkcom ¢ Rich Central
Devon Fields « Rich Central
Ramiro Torres * Rich East

lyen Ogbomoh ¢ Rich Central
Michael Robinson ¢ Rich Central
Isaiah Hardy * Rich Central

30: Varsity Boys Shot Put - 1

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
32'00"
34'00"
36'01"

187
141
191
206
184
225
152
135
178

Adam Powell « Rich East
Charles Hardy ¢ Rich Central
Steven Rowzee « Rich East
David Benissan ¢ Rich South
Eric Naylor « Rich East

Ed Sampson ¢ Rich South
Tony Sims ¢ Rich Central
Tim Adeyingbo * Rich Central
Josh Inyang ¢ Rich East

31: Fr/So Boys Discus -1

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

101
163
201
200
112
129
127
125
103
108
115
166
165

Terrell Alexander ¢ Rich Central
Steven Simmons ¢ Rich East
Dayvon Snell « Rich South
Zakiya Bell » Rich South

Devon Fields ¢ Rich Central
Michael Robinson ¢ Rich Central
lyen Ogbomoh « Rich Central
Jeremiah Mitchell « Rich Central
Justin Balkcom ¢ Rich Central
Malik Cole « Rich Central

Isaiah Hardy « Rich Central
Austin Triechel « Rich East
Ramiro Torres * Rich East

32
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
60'00"
75'00"
108'09"

: Varsity Boys Discus -1

141
225
206
191
215
192
196
214
144
152
135
178

Charles Hardy ¢ Rich Central
Ed Sampson ¢ Rich South
David Benissan * Rich South
Steven Rowzee * Rich East
Jailen Hicks * Rich South
Deonte Sims ¢ Rich East
Shaquan Tidwell « Rich East
Roy Hickman ¢ Rich South
Walter Hudson ¢ Rich Central
Tony Sims ¢ Rich Central
Tim Adeyingbo * Rich Central
Josh Inyang ¢ Rich East
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33: Fr/So Boys High Jump -1

1 NH 164 Brian Stewart * Rich East

2 NH 106 DeMarea Chancellor * Rich Central

3 NH 123 Blake Matthews * Rich Central

4 NH 105 Tyrone Carlisle « Rich Central

5 NH 156 Marsean Bryant * Rich East
34: Varsity Boys High Jump -1

1 NH 138 Justus Elston ¢ Rich Central

2 NH 173 Devon Charles * Rich East

3 NH 211 Drevon Davis * Rich South

4 NH 194 Chris Sylevester * Rich East

5 NH 197 Earnest Walls « Rich East

6 NH 136 Gerrell Bibbs « Rich Central

7 5'04" 151 Isaac Rodgers * Rich Central

8 510" 176 RJ. Foster « Rich East

9 6'00" 175 Derrick Flemming * Rich East



